# Name Vorname Jahrgang Alter  Lauf1l Platzierung

34 Eller Theresa 2017 w 6 45,45 1
31 Brake Helena 2018 w 5 1:24,49 1
46 Brake Leopold 2014 m 9 36,29 1
41 Kubiak Elias 2015 m 8 37,75 2
50 Eller Johanna 2013 w 10 33,77 1
52 Steiner Ava 2013 w 10 39,81 2
47 Himmerich Carl 2014 m 9 28,89 1
49 Heil Quirin 2014 m 9 34,05 2
48 Hefter Kilian 2014 m 9 34,94 3
4 Schmid Virgil 2014 m 9 41,27 4
45 Schmid Magnus 2014 m 9 49,68 5
55 Schleith Emma 2012 w 11 25,24 1 (VM)
54 Kubiak Marlies 2012 w 11 42,98 2
56 Steiner Paul 2012 m 11 27,24 1
57 Denk Paul 2012 m 11 30,35 2
53 Hefter Xaver 2012 m 11 34,18 3
Gratzl Sebastian 2011 m 12 34,37 4

58 Bruckbauer Heidi 2010 w 13 29,12 1
60 Himmerich Julius 2009 m 14 24,38 1
61 Salcher Johannes 2009 m 14 24,94 2

Antretter Lukas 2009 m 14 28,86 3
66 Bruckbauer Paula 2007 w 16 26,39 1
64 Himmerich Johannes 2007 m 16 23,77 1
63 Konigbauer Maxi 2008 m 15 26,77 2
62 Holzner Sebastian 2008 m 15 28,43 3

82 Lebeth Franziska 1988 w 35 26,74 1
65 Bruckbauer Leni 2005 w 16 26,83 2
77 Holzmaier Magdalena 1993 w 30 27,65 3
76 Brake Barbara 1993 w 30 28,22 4
69 Konigbauer Sophia 2005 w 18 31,03 5
85 Chrissi Rappel 1986 w 37 33,06 6



74 Lanzinger Lisa 1995 w 28 36,26 7
86 Eller Vanessa 1985 w 38 36,45 6
. JUNGEMANNER
78 Gebhardt Bene 1992 m 31 23,17 1
72 Bruckbauer Valentin 2003 m 20 25,05 2
81 Lebeth Kurbi 1991 m 32 25,19 3
84 Heinrich Wolfgang 1986 m 37 26,93 4
83 Holzmaier Bernhard 1987 m 36 27,72 5
73 Stanglmayer Valentin 2001 m 22 29,04 6
80 Brake Séren 1991 m 32 33,58 7
~ ERWACHSENUSODAMEN
32 Himmerich Gitta 1974 w 49 27,00 1
98 Hefter Monika 1975 w 48 27,99 2
31 Koénigbauer Karin 1975 w 48 31,99 3

90 Eller Andi 1983 m 40 22,19 1 (VM)
93 Gratzl Peter 1981 m 42 22,57 2
97 Schmid Johann jun. 1978 m 45 26,30 3
99 Gossler Sigi 1975 m 48 26,92 4
5 Salcher Tom 1976 m 55 27,61 5
96 Kostler Andreas 1980 m 43 30,20 6

38 Schneebichler Christine 1965 w 58 31,50 1
35 Bruckbauer Peter 1968 m 55 24,25 1
34 Himmerich  Frank 1973 m 50 29,37 2

Niedermaier Alex 1971 m 52 33,16 3
39 Schneebichler Josef 1964 m 59 33,36 4
40 Lebeth Barbara 1963 w 60 29,05 1
43 Steiner Ingrid 1958 w 65 30,55 2
46 Bruckbauer Friedl 1943 m 80 32,15 1
41 Gratzl Josef 1963 m 60 33,94 2
45 Schmid Johann sen. 1953 m 70 34,35 3

1 Eishockey 22,57 24,25 25,19 72,01
2 Skiabteilung 26,39 26,74 26,74 79,87



Hlmmerich
Bruckbauer
Lebeth
Koénigbauer
Gratzl

Eller
Hefter
Steiner
Brake
Schmid

Blirogemeinschaft move2lanzi

24,38
26,39
25,19
26,77
34,37
33,77
34,94
39,81
36,29
41,27

23,77
25,05
26,74
31,03
22,57
36,45
34,18
27,24
33,58
34,35

27,00
24,25
29,05
31,99
33,94
22,19
27,99
30,55
28,22
26,30

75,15
75,69
80,98
89,79
90,88
92,41
97,11
97,6
98,09
101,92



